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INFO

PRICE:

PROPERTY TYPE:

CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:
Build (m2):

Plot (m2):

Terrace (m2):

Year:
Floor:

Old price

iberiaproperty

LA NUCIA/POLOP

310.000 €

Villa

La Nucia/Polop
4

2

208

335

DESCRIPTION

Villas with independent plots from 320 m2 and from 170 m2 of housing
with panoramic views of the sea and the mountains. The houses are
located in a quiet urbanization of La Nucia. Distributed in living room,
kitchen, 4 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, a toilet and basement. An exterior of
large terraces and private garden and a solarium terrace with stunning
views of the sea and the mountains. From € 285,000

ENERGETIC CERTIFIED

IN PROGRESS
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



